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Class 

B.A. PART-I 

B.A. PART-II 

B.A. PART-III 

Total 

Academic Session 2018-19 Result 
Year 

2019 

2019 

S , Ts, vys, UT-305814 
E-Mail Id: -svmmcollege.roopangarh @gmail.com 

2019 

Total Seats 

80 

80 

80 

240 

LAY 

R0OPANGAR 

Admitted 

Student 

42 

29 

ET:9314618091 

11 

82 

Passed 

30 

26 

10 

66 

Pass 

Percentage 
71,42 % 

89.65 % 

90.90 % 

80.48 % 

41G (373) 2T. 
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